


1062 FT

1158 FT

4195 FT

4986 FT

272 FT

254 FT

16442 FT

295 FT

BUILDING

BUILDING UNIT

HIGH OCCUPANCY BUILDING UNIT

DESIGNATED OUTSIDE ACTIVITY AREA

PUBLIC ROAD

ABOVE GROUND UTILITY

RAILROAD

PROPERTY LINE

DATE:
SHEET:
PROJECT:
DFT:

SCALE:
REV. DATE:

1" = 1500'
9/18/13
2 OF 2

STATE OF COLORADO

JAO

9/23/13


	36-1S-66W SOUTH PAD - LPs 09-18-13 - SIGNED
	36-1S-66W SOUTH PAD - ADDEN 9-17-13

